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Profilo

Descrizione Profilo

Pos. Graduatoria

PEEEREZES

ASSISTENTE AMMINISTR£ 1
ASSISTENTE AMMINISTR# 2
ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRZ 3
ASSISTENTE AMMINISTR# 4
ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRZS
ASSISTENTE AMMINISTR# 6
ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRA7
ASSISTENTE AMMINISTR/8
ASSISTENTE AMMINISTR£9
COLLABORATORE SCOLA1
COLLABORATORE SCOLA 2
COLLABORATORE SCOLA 3
COLLABORATORE SCOLA 4
COLLABORATORE SCOLA5
COLLABORATORE SCOLAG6
COLLABORATORE SCOLA7
COLLABORATORE SCOLA 8
COLLABORATORE SCOLA9
COLLABORATORE SCOLA 10
COLLABORATORE SCOLA 11
COLLABORATORE SCOLA 12
COLLABORATORE SCOLA 13
COLLABORATORE SCOLA 14
COLLABORATORE SCOLA 15
COLLABORATORE SCOLA 16
COLLABORATORE SCOLA 17
COLLABORATORE SCOLA 18
COLLABORATORE SCOLA 19
COLLABORATORE SCOLA 20
COLLABORATORE SCOLA 21
COLLABORATORE SCOLA 22




JOR Data Produzione Graduatoria Definitiva: 31/08/2017

Cognome Nome Data Nascita
TANZARELLA GRAZIA 13/11/1959
CINQUE ANNA MARIA 22/02/1953
TISCI ANGELA 18/02/1977
SCIURTI MARIA ROSARIA 02/01/1970
PROCINO ANTONELLA 26/02/1972
TAMBORRINO MARIA ADDOLORATA 09/12/1973
CASSANELLI EMILIA 07/05/1961
REGINO LUCIANO 21/02/1966
MALUCCHI SERAFINO 28/08/1977
ARCURI MARIA DOMENICA 16/12/1952
MAGISTRO IMMACOLATA 03/12/1967
D'ADDARIO ANGELA 13/05/1967
INTINI GIUSEPPINA 02/07/1963
FILOMENO SALVATORE 26/08/1954
POMPAMEO ROSETTA 13/09/1965
SATTILE ARCANGELO 13/11/1965
PELLEGRINO GIOVANNI MASSIMO 09/06/1964
ZIFERRI CRISTINA 14/08/1962
VARLARO VINCENZO 24/11/1966
FURIO DOMENICO 20/09/1953
BARBIERI ADELE 06/05/1969
LI CONTI CONCETTO 30/11/1965
SANNELLI PASQUA 12/08/1957
PIETRAGALLO ANGELA 02/02/1962
MAMMUCARI ANNITA 22/05/1961
PROCINO ANTONELLA 26/02/1972
SPEZZANO GIUSEPPE RENATO 11/04/1965
CUTRONE ALESSANDRO 30/06/1962
STAFFIERI GIOVANNI LUCA 06/07/1978
BOZZA CARMELA 16/08/1960
TRISOLINI SILVIO 16/05/1962




Prov. Nascita

Cod. Comune Nascita

Codice Fiscale

Sesso

TA
TA
TA
TA
TA
TA
BA
TA
CS
CS
BA
TA
TA
BR
EE
TA
CS
TA
CS
TA
TA
ME
TA
TA
MT
TA
CS
MT
TA
TA
TA




Inc. con Riserva

Punteggio

Pref. 1

Pref. 2

56,59
55

51
50,1
48,48
46,65
40,1
26,08
25,07
53,5
53,5
52

52
51,7
49,5
49,5
46,8
42,1
40,5
35,7
32,8
29,55
28
26,5
22,2
21
20,88
20,6
15,65
14

14




Pref. 3

Pref. 4

Num. Figli

Serv. senza demerito




Art. 4

Patente

Pos. Grad. Provinciale

Indirizzo

11
13
18
23
30
41
42
12
13
18
20
21
31
32
37
53
59
67
76
85
89
94
108
114
116
118
145
151
152




C.AP.

Comune Recapito

Telefono

Cellulare




